Soft Enamel M edal

SOFT ENAMEL MEDALS ARE PERFECT FOR A REWARD OR ANY
ACHIEVMENT DRIVEN CAMPAIGN.

AS STANDARD THEY ARE INFILLED UP TO 4 ENAMEL COLOURS,
WITH A CHOICE OF NICKEL OR BRASS PLATING.

CHOICE OF 50MM DIAMETER OR 60MM DIAMETER AND HAVE A
NICE WEIGHT AS THEY ARE 2MM THICK.

THEY COME COMPLETE WITH A 20MM WIDE LANYARD/RIBBON
WHICH IS PRINTED 1 COLOUR PRINT ON 1 SIDE AS STANDARD.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. MINIMUM JUST 100PCS

100
50MM DIAMETER £1.40
SETUP £120
CARRIAGE £11

100
60MM DIAMETER £1.70
SETUP £130
CARRIAGE £11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

SAFETY BREAK
ADDITIONAL MEDAL ENAMEL COLOUR
ADDITIONAL LANYARD PRINT COLOUR 1ST SIDE

ADDITIONAL LANYARD PRINT COLOUR 2ND SIDE
(SAME DESIGN)

ADDITIONAL LANYARD PRINT COLOUR 2ND SIDE
(DIFFERENT DESIGN)
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£1.35

£120

£11

250

£1.65

£130

£11
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£0.03
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FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

ENAMEL COLOURS

LANYARD PRINT

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£1.30 £1.28 £1.25
£120 £120 £120

=ilZ £16 £30

500 1000 2500
£1.60 £1.55 £1.45
£130 £130 £130

£12 £16 £30

£0 DOUBLE SIDED -
50MM
£0
DOUBLE SIDED -
£25 60MM
£25
£25

5000

£1.20

£100

£60

5000

£1.40

£110

£60

20mm wide Lanyard/Ribbon

Enamel on medal + Screen print on
lanyard

Zinc Alloy - Single sided

4 Enamel colours

1 colour print on 1 side

50mm/60mm diameter x 2mm thickness
50mm/60mm diameter

0.037kg (based on 50mm) & 0.048kg
(based on 60mm)

100
Individually poly bagged
500pcs

50mm diameter 18.5kg + 60mm
diameter 24kg

35x30x28cm (based on 50mm) &
45x30x28cm (based on 60mm)

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
7117110000

China

10000
£1.15
FOC

£120

10000
£1.36
FOC

£120

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

£.20 £50

£1.25 £60



