## **Soft Enamel Medal**



SOFT ENAMEL MEDALS ARE PERFECT FOR A REWARD OR ANY ACHIEVMENT DRIVEN CAMPAIGN.

AS STANDARD THEY ARE INFILLED UP TO 4 ENAMEL COLOURS, WITH A CHOICE OF NICKEL OR BRASS PLATING.

CHOICE OF 50MM DIAMETER OR 60MM DIAMETER AND HAVE A NICE WEIGHT AS THEY ARE 2MM THICK.

THEY COME COMPLETE WITH A 20MM WIDE LANYARD/RIBBON WHICH IS PRINTED 1 COLOUR PRINT ON 1 SIDE AS STANDARD.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. MINIMUM JUST 100PCS

FITTING	20mm wide Lanyard/Ribbon			
BRANDING METHOD	Enamel on medal + Screen print on lanyard			
MATERIAL	Zinc Alloy - Single sided			
ENAMEL COLOURS	4 Enamel colours			
LANYARD PRINT	1 colour print on 1 side			
SIZE	50mm/60mm diameter x 2mm thickness			
PRINT AREA	50mm/60mm diameter			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.037kg (based on 50mm) & 0.048kg (based on 60mm)			
MOQ	100			
PACKING	Individually poly bagged			
CARTON QUANTITY	500pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	50mm diameter 18.5kg + 60mm diameter 24kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	35x30x28cm (based on 50mm) & 45x30x28cm (based on 60mm)			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	7117110000			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
50MM DIAMETER	£1.40	£1.35	£1.30	£1.28	£1.25	£1.20	£1.15
SETUP	£120	£120	£120	£120	£120	£100	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£12	£16	£30	£60	£120
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
60MM DIAMETER	£1.70	£1.65	£1.60	£1.55	£1.45	£1.40	£1.36
SETUP	£130	£130	£130	£130	£130	£110	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£12	£16	£30	£60	£120

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.05	£0	DOUBLE SIDED - 50MM	£ .20	£ 50
ADDITIONAL MEDAL ENAMEL COLOUR	£ 0.03	£0	DOUBLE SIDED		
ADDITIONAL LANYARD PRINT COLOUR 1ST SIDE	£ 0.02	£ 25	DOUBLE SIDED - 60MM	£ .25	£ 60
ADDITIONAL LANYARD PRINT COLOUR 2ND SIDE (SAME DESIGN)	£ 0.03	£ 25			
ADDITIONAL LANYARD PRINT COLOUR 2ND SIDE (DIFFERENT DESIGN)	£ .03	£ 25			